- L'100000	151758
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100184825531
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/13/1001008015 **75.00 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDATION
Office Use Only	J. BRYAN

ļ

SEP 1 4 2010 EXAMINER

الموجد) AR	<b>FICLES OF</b>	AMENDME	NT	
	Т	0		
ART	ICLES OF C O	RGANIZAT	ION	
	Ŭ	1		
(Name of the Limite	Righteous	Bush, LLC	ra on one recorda )	
( <u>Name of the Limite</u>	A Florida Limited I	Liability Company)	its on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on	5/13/2010	and assigned
Florida document number L1000005	1758			El as I
				The is the
This amendment is submitted to amend the following the submitted to amend the following the submitted to amend to	-			The I
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	of the limited liab	<u>ility company he</u>	<u>re</u> :	CONTRA . 09
The new name must be distinguishable and end wi "L.L.C."	th the words "Limi	ited Liability Comp	any," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applied	cable:	<u>520-130 Ora</u>	nge Grove Circle	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	Pasadena, C	A 91105	
-				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		520-130 Ora	nge Grove Circle	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Pasadena, C		
•			au m	
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered o	or registered of ffice address her	fice address on ( <u>e</u> :	our records, <u>enter tl</u>	ie name of the new
		-		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Robert E. T	urffs	- Verselan - ever	
New Registered Office Address:	<u>14</u> 44 First S	itreet, Suite B		
		En	ter Florida street addr	ess
		Sarasota	Florida	34236

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby/confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Florida

Zip Code

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

. ... ....

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

1 . Sec.

\_ - - -

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Alex Reece	6921 NW 22nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653	Add ∕ Remove
MGRM	Jim Llewellyn	520-130 Orange Grove Cir Pesadena, CA 90005 91105	Add Remove
			Add Remove

**D.** If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		20 3	
		AEC	
		AND SEP 7	<u>n</u>
		SEE 3	Ē
			$\cup$
		5	
Dated _	September 9, 2010.	RIDA	
	Robert & Junites ATTS for Comp		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Koare SIFFS		
	Typed or printed name of signee		
	Page 2 of 2		

Filing Fee: \$25.00